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4
13:25

2100 m
30.000 €

Autostart

Prix Des Bignones
Rennpreis: 30.000 € (13.500 7.500 4.200 2.400 1.500 600 300)
PRIX DES BIGNONES Breed 5 Class B Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 30.000. - harnessed, Male. - 2.100 metres (G. P.) 13.500, 
7.500, 4.200, 2.400, 1.500, 600, 300. For Colts and geldings of years 2, not having won 21.000. 
Males 

1
2100

ML: 2,0

Indy Josselyn
2j. b H (Coktail Jet - Uturn Money)

Trainer: Jean-Michel Bazire
Besitzer: Ecurie Yvan Bernard

Jean-Michel Bazire

2020: 2 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    16.650 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,6 16.650 €
28.10 Vincennes 1 17,8 2200B 27.000 1,5 J.M. Bazire Indy Josselyn, Il Mio, Infant Perrine
04.10 Cordemais 1 17,6 2050A 10.000 R. Congard Indy Josselyn, Infant Perrine, Ilfuego

2
ML: 24,0

Is A Dream Louise
2j. b br H (Uppercut Du Rib - Cassandre D'Ave

Trainer: Franck Anne
Besitzer: Ecurie Franck Anne

Franck Anne

2020: 7 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    13.610 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,1 13.610 €
09.11 Graignes 6 18,2 2700B 19.000 17,0 F. Anne Italiano Vero, Infant Perrine, Idaho Paulo
23.10 Vincennes 5 16,1 2200B 50.000 39,0 F. Anne Ideal Ligneries, Inoui Danica, Invincible De 
06.10 Vincennes dis 2175B 36.000 16,0 Y. Lebourgeois Ideal Ligneries, Ipso Du Fer, Idaho Paulo
15.09 Vincennes 3 17,2 2200B 27.000 5,5 F. Anne Ipocalypse Love, Invincible De Bry, Is A Dre
24.08 Vincennes 5 16,3 2175B 27.000 9,7 F. Anne Inoui Danica, Ivoli Zeus, Incroyable Black

3
ML: 2,0

Italiano Vero
2j. b H (Ready Cash - Baraka D'Henlou)

Trainer: Philippe Allaire
Besitzer: Ph. Allaire

David Thomain

2020: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    20.700 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €14,9 20.700 €
09.11 Graignes 1 17,5 2700B 19.000 1,4 D. Thomain Italiano Vero, Infant Perrine, Idaho Paulo
19.10 Enghien 1 14,9 2150A 27.000 2,2 D. Thomain Italiano Vero, Impressionist, Igor Vicking
11.10 Reims dis 2550B 12.000 D. Thomain Imbrogliu Mag, Invictus Jiel, Ideal Du Biston
25.09 Laval dis 2225B 12.000 1,4 D. Thomain Igor Des Couperies, Ideale D'Arcey, Impulse

4
ML: 23,0

Ibra Meslois
2j. b H (The Best Madrik - Vista Mesloise)

Trainer: Pierre Belloche
Besitzer: Ecurie Bois Doufray

Pierre Belloche

2020: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    16.560 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,6 16.560 €
03.11 Vincennes 4 18,3 2200B 30.000 17,0 P. Belloche Idem Du Pont, Invincible De Bry, I Love D'A
13.10 Vincennes 1 17,6 2850B 30.000 19,0 P. Belloche Ibra Meslois, Infant Perrine, Imperial De L'et
04.10 Cordemais dis 2050A 10.000 P. Belloche Indy Josselyn, Infant Perrine, Ilfuego
20.09 Les Andelys 7 2525B 11.000 C. Delbecq Infinity Jyv, In The Air, Idaho Paulo
06.09 Rambouillet 5 2000B 11.000 P. Belloche Ideale De Bonnefoi, Ivana Des Racques, Ips

5
ML: 111,0

Imbrogliu Mag
2j. b H (Akim Du Cap Vert - Solitude De Daido

Trainer: Bruno Bourgoin
Besitzer: M. Agostini

Damien Bonne

2020: 5 Starts - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.820 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,7 6.820 €
03.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 30.000 136,0 D. Bonne Idem Du Pont, Invincible De Bry, I Love D'A
28.10 Vincennes 6 18,2 2200B 27.000 39,0 D. Bonne Indy Josselyn, Il Mio, Infant Perrine
19.10 Enghien 8 16,7 2150A 27.000 20,0 D. Bonne Italiano Vero, Impressionist, Igor Vicking
11.10 Reims 1 18,2 2550B 12.000 B. Bourgoin Imbrogliu Mag, Invictus Jiel, Ideal Du Biston
21.09 Le Croisé-Laroch 4 19,0 2825B 11.000 P.Y. Verva Ivensong, Idem Du Pont, I Love Igny

6
ML: 23,0

Iquito Du Leard
2j. b H (Briac Dark - Venus Du Leard)

Trainer: Franck Leblanc
Besitzer: G.M. Nicolas

Eric Raffin

2020: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    2.500 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €19,3 2.500 €
08.11 Nancy 2 19,3 2600B 10.000 L. Guinoiseau Infuturity, Iquito Du Leard, Ingrid D'Hertals

7
ML: 37,0

Imperial De L'etre
2j. b H (Booster Winner - Broadway Girl)

Trainer: Sebastien Guarato
Besitzer: Sébastien Dewulf

Yoann Lebourgeois

2020: 7 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    13.460 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €17,3 13.460 €
09.11 Graignes dis 2700B 19.000 14,0 Y. Lebourgeois Italiano Vero, Infant Perrine, Idaho Paulo
03.11 Vincennes dis 2200B 30.000 18,0 M. Abrivard Idem Du Pont, Invincible De Bry, I Love D'A
13.10 Vincennes 3 17,9 2850B 30.000 4,7 Y. Lebourgeois Ibra Meslois, Infant Perrine, Imperial De L'et
07.10 Enghien dis 2150A 27.000 11,0 Y. Lebourgeois Inca Turgot, Il Principino, Imperious
15.09 Vincennes 4 17,3 2200B 27.000 6,5 Y. Lebourgeois Ipocalypse Love, Invincible De Bry, Is A Dre

8
ML: 34,0

Igor Vicking
2j. b W (Very Look - Ultra Charmeuse)

Trainer: Cedric Lebourgeois
Besitzer: V. Menache

Gabriele Gelormini

2020: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    10.170 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,0 10.170 €
19.10 Enghien 3 16,0 2150A 27.000 8,5 G. Gelormini Italiano Vero, Impressionist, Igor Vicking
07.10 Enghien 5 18,1 2150A 27.000 19,0 S. Baude Inca Turgot, Il Principino, Imperious
24.09 Enghien 3 16,3 2150A 27.000 60,0 S. Baude Invictum Du Noyer, Il Mio, Igor Vicking
13.09 Moulins-La-March 3 2225B 9.000 S. Baude It's Eagle Coglais, I Believe Delo, Igor Vickin

9
ML: 52,0

Incroyable Black
2j. b H (Black D'Avril - Libellule Du Coq)

Trainer: Frederic Prat
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Liamone

Alexis Prat

2020: 4 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    14.580 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €16,2 14.580 €
06.10 Vincennes dis 2175B 36.000 14,0 A. Prat Ideal Ligneries, Ipso Du Fer, Idaho Paulo
22.09 Vincennes dis 2225B 36.000 A. Prat Ideal Ligneries, Inoui Danica, Ivoli Zeus
08.09 Vincennes 1 16,8 2200B 24.000 3,5 A. Lamy Incroyable Black, Ideal D'Avenir, Invincible 
24.08 Vincennes 3 16,2 2175B 27.000 14,0 A. Prat Inoui Danica, Ivoli Zeus, Incroyable Black

10 Idefix De Centule
2j. b H (Very Nice Marceaux - Melody D'Ecaje

Trainer: Tony Le Beller
Besitzer: Ecurie Tony Le Beller

Tony Le Beller

2020: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2019: 0 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 €0 €
11.11 La Capelle dis 2000B 11.000 G. Gelormini Inferno Piper, Ialto D'Hertals, Isvanjo D'Azur

Wettstar - Tipp:Italiano Vero (3) – Indy Josselyn (1) – Igor Vicking (8) – Incroyable Black (9)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


